WIAA Sectionals - River Valley

Race Date
October 22, 2005 Final Team Results
Boys
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Bib No Name Year Place Place Time Time
Team - McFarland Finish Position - 1

Team Score (places): 45 Team Score (times):  1:24:38.9 Average Time: 16:55.7

1 99 Andrew Lacy 12 1 1 15:54.1 15:54.1
2 102 Andrew Garvey 11 2 3 16:36.9 32:31.1
3 101 Scott Bowman 11 5 8 16:55.3 49:26.4
4 103 Shane Lacy 10 15 23 17:29.1 1:06:55.6
5 104 Josh Olson 10 22 45 17:43.2 1:24:38.9
6 100 Mike Stintzi 12 31 76 17:57.7 1:42:36.7
7 105 Ryan Stintzi 10 37 113 18:07.4 2:00:44.1
Team - Monroe Finish Position - 2

Team Score (places): 56 Team Score (times):  1:25:49.3 Average Time: 17:09.8

1 115 Patrick Klein 11 4 4 16:46.5 16:46.5
2 117 Brandon Miles 11 6 10 16:59.6 33:46.1
3 119 Brett Denure 9 8 18 17:00.3 50:46.4
4 116 Jon Legault 11 11 29 17:08.6 1.07:55.1
5 118 Logan Robertson 11 27 56 17:54.2 1:25:49.3
6 114 Dan Buvid 11 29 85 17:55.7 1:43:45.0
7 113 Thomas Wells 12 35 120 18:04.4 2:01:49.5
Team - Dodgeville/Mineral Point Finish Position - 3

Team Score (places): 78 Team Score (times):  1:27:00.0 Average Time: 17:24.0

1 23 Landon Balk 11 3 3 16:38.1 16:38.1
2 28 Bobby Wunnicke 10 14 17 17:23.1 34:01.2
3 26  Steven Wyman 11 16 33 17:31.0 51:32.3
4 22 Nate Wagner 12 21 54 17:40.2 1:09:12.5
5 25 TjWunnicke 11 24 78 17:47.5 1:27:00.0
6 24  Kyle McCarville 11 25 103 17:47.6 1:44:47.7
7 27 Joel Hamilton 10 32 135 17:59.0 2:02:46.8
Team - Platteville Finish Position - 4

Team Score (places): 96 Team Score (times):  1:27:40.5 Average Time: 17:32.1

1 155 John Rainey 12 7 7 17:00.0 17:00.0
2 152 Kevin Charles 12 12 19 17:18.9 34:18.9
3 157 Jake Winkler 12 13 32 17:22.8 51:41.8
4 156 John Turba 12 19 51 17:37.8 1:09:19.7
5 154 Joey Hartmann 12 45 96 18:20.7 1:27:40.5
6 153 Nate Flesch 12 49 145 18:30.6 1:46:11.1
7 158 Jared Pick 11 51 196 18:33.0 2:04:44.1
Team - Edgewood Finish Position- 5

Team Score (places): 156 Team Score (times):  1:29:38.8 Average Time: 17:55.7
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WIAA Sectionals - River Valley

Race Date
October 22, 2005 Final Team Results
Boys
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Bib No Name Year Place Place Time Time
Team - Edgewood Finish Position- 5

Team Score (places): 156 Team Score (times):  1:29:38.8 Average Time: 17:55.7

1 39 Mike Rose 12 10 10 17:05.7 17:05.7
2 37 Paul Evans 12 26 36 17:50.1 34:55.8
3 43 Derek Hatley 10 28 64 17:55.7 52:51.5
4 41 Pete Jeffris 11 42 106 18:15.9 1:11:07.5
5 40 Kevin Yang 12 50 156 18:31.3 1:29:38.8
6 42  John Christensen 10 62 218 18:57.1 1:48:35.9
7 38 Dan Fritz 12 93 311 19:53.3 2:08:29.3
Team - Lodi Finish Position- 6

Team Score (places): 156 Team Score (times):  1:29:30.8 Average Time: 17:54.1

1 80 Dan Rendler 11 9 9 17:01.3 17:01.3
2 81 Isaac Cramer 10 30 39 17:56.3 34:57.6
3 78 Tommy Niesen 11 33 72 18:00.9 52:58.5
4 84 Collin Clark 9 40 112 18:13.9 1:11:12.5
5 79 Jacob Pellmann 11 44 156 18:18.3 1:29:30.8
6 83 Phil Paque 10 83 239 19:27.2 1:48:58.0
7 82 Zac Nichols 10 85 324 19:35.9 2:08:33.9
Team - Brodhead/Juda Finish Position- 7

Team Score (places): 209 Team Score (times):  1:31:35.1 Average Time: 18:19.0

1 9 Michael Roemer 12 20 20 17:38.6 17:38.6
2 10 Joel Ends 11 38 58 18:12.0 35:50.6
3 12 Trenton Klien 10 39 97 18:13.5 54:04.1
4 11 Dustin Johnson 11 52 149 18:34.6 1:12:38.8
5 13 Ryan McCarville 10 60 209 18:56.3 1:31:35.1
6 14 Jordan Riemer 9 89 298 19:38.5 1:51:13.7
7 8 Josh Heise 12 105 403 20:34.1 2:11:47.9
Team - New Glarus/Monticello Finish Position- 8

Team Score (places): 215 Team Score (times):  1:31:36.1 Average Time: 18:19.2

1 140 Ben Brunner 11 18 18 17:34.6 17:34.6
2 142  Jon Sunderlage 11 41 59 18:15.5 35:50.1
3 138 Andy Lehnherr 12 47 106 18:25.7 54:15.8
4 141 Jordan Stern 11 54 160 18:38.5 1:12:54.4
5 144  Cory Jones 9 55 215 18:41.7 1:31:36.1
6 139 Ryan Acker 11 76 291 19:15.3 1:50:51.4
7 143 Carson Aeberhard 10 82 373 19:27.1 2:10:18.6
Team - Lancaster Finish Position- 9

Team Score (places): 290 Team Score (times):  1:33:54.1 Average Time: 18:46.8
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Race Date
October 22, 2005

Bib No

Name

Team - Lancaster
Team Score (places): 290

65
66
69
68
64
70
67

~No o WN B

Team - Southwestern/Cuba City

Tim Hill

Matt Kirschbaum
Matt Harper
Josh Bradley
Pat Dolan

Nick Wepking
Noah Metz

Team Score (places): 305

201
198
200
199
197
202

OO WDN PR

Jacob Heim
Craig Schroeder
Tyler Runde
Tobi Neihaus

Jc Harvey

Josh Pearce

Team - Prairie du Chien
Team Score (places): 320

169
166
171
167
168
170
172

~No o h WN

Reese Pettera
Nick Pedretti
Nic Sinram
Zach Elliott
Will Adamany
Jake Rohde
Paul David

Team - Evansville
Team Score (places): 340

53
52
57
56
55
51
54

~No ok WDN B

Jeff Gay

Mark Cufaude
Ryan Ammerman
Josh Gallman
Lucas Winker
Jacob Beyer
Derek Grant

Team - Turner
Team Score (places): 354

1 208

Brian Atkinson

Results Provided By:PrimeTime Timing

WIAA Sectionals - River Valley
Final Team Results

Boys
Overall Cumulative
Year Place Place Time

Finish Position - 9

Cumulative
Time

Team Score (times): 1:33:54.1 Average Time: 18:46.8
12 34 34 18:02.3 18:02.3
11 53 87 18:35.6 36:38.0
9 66 153 19:03.5 55:41.6
9 68 221 19:05.5 1:14:47.2
12 69 290 19:06.9 1:33:54.1
9 106 396 20:39.9 1:54:34.0
10 109 505 21:23.4 2:15:57.5

Finish Position - 10

Team Score (times):  1:34:18.4 Average Time: 18:51.7
9 43 43 18:17.8 18:17.8
12 58 101 18:47.1 37:04.9
10 59 160 18:47.5 55:52.5
11 64 224 19:01.5 1:14:54.0
12 81 305 19:24.4 1:34:18.4
9 107 412 20:52.3 1:55:10.7

Finish Position - 11

Team Score (times):  1:34:37.2 Average Time: 18:55.4
10 46 46 18:21.7 18:21.7
12 56 102 18:43.5 37:05.2
10 71 173 19:08.8 56:14.1
11 72 245 19:09.3 1:15:23.4
10 75 320 19:13.7 1:34:37.2
10 88 408 19:37.3 1:54:14.5
9 90 498 19:44.1 2:13:58.6

Finish Position - 12

Team Score (times):  1:35:39.4 Average Time: 19:07.8
12 57 57 18:44.4 18:44.4
12 61 118 18:56.4 37:40.8
10 63 181 19:01.0 56:41.9
11 65 246 19:02.6 1:15:44.6
12 94 340 19:54.7 1:35:39.4
12 97 437 20:02.2 1:55:41.6
12 108 545 21:00.1 2:16:41.7

Finish Position - 13

Team Score (times):  1:35:53.4 Average Time: 19:10.6
12 17 17 17:32.3 17:32.3
3 10/22/2005 01:47:42



Race Date
October 22, 2005

Bib No

Name

Team - Turner
Team Score (places): 354

214
211
212
209
210
213

~No ok W

Joey Williams
Dan Kreiser
Jacob Traeger
Joe Skorpinski
David Jacobs
Mike Kreiser

Team - River Valley
Team Score (places): 368

229
235
233
232
234
230
231

~No o WN B

Craig Thering

Seth Oliver

Derek Ringelstetter
Donald Pardee
Nick Flourel

James Jordan
Scott Emerson

Team - Wisconsin Heights
Team Score (places): 387

WIAA Sectionals - River Valley
Final Team Results

Boys
Overall Cumulative
Year Place Place Time

Finish Position - 13

Cumulative
Time

Team Score (times):  1:35:53.4 Average Time: 19:10.6

9 74 91 19:11.0
10 77 168 19:21.4
10 91 259 19:48.4
12 95 354 20:00.1
11 98 452 20:07.8
9 99 551 20:12.6

Finish Position - 14

36:43.3
56:04.7
1:15:53.2
1:35:53.4
1:56:01.2
2:16:13.9

Team Score (times):  1:36:12.2 Average Time: 19:14.4

11 36 36 18:05.5
9 70 106 19:08.0
9 80 186 19:22.4
11 86 272 19:35.9
9 96 368 20:00.4
12 100 468 20:17.1
12 111 579 22:05.3

Finish Position - 15

18:05.5
37:13.5
56:35.9
1:16:11.8
1:36:12.2
1:56:29.4
2:18:34.7

Team Score (times):  1:37:30.1 Average Time: 19:30.0

1 223 Daniel Parrell 10 23 23 17:43.3
2 228 Andrew Yasick 9 78 101 19:21.9
3 224 Troy Brunner 9 79 180 19:22.4
4 222 Jacob Reynolds 11 103 283 20:30.1
5 226 Peder Ohlrogge 9 104 387 20:32.3
6 227 Ethan Reynolds 9 110 497 22:01.3
7 225 Joe Dreis 9 114 611 22:32.2
Team - Richland Center/lthaca Finish Position - 16

Team Score (places): 455

17:43.3
37:05.3
56:27.7
1:16:57.8
1:37:30.1
1:.59:31.5
2:22:03.8

Team Score (times):  1:50:01.5 Average Time: 22:00.3

1 181 Lucas Doudna 11 48 48 18:28.8

2 184 Jacob Doudna 9 73 121 19:11.0

3 182 Thomas Hammer 11 102 223 20:23.1

4 183 James Deckert 10 112 335 22:13.1

5 180 Luke Lockhart 12 120 455 29:45.4
Team - Mount Horeb/Barneveld Finish Position - 17

Team Score (places): 460

1 125
2 128
3 126

Jordan Rickard
Ben Meyer
Nick Zweifel

Results Provided By:PrimeTime Timing

18:28.8
37:39.8
58:03.0
1:20:16.1
1:50:01.5

Team Score (times):  1:41:14.9 Average Time: 20:14.9

12 67 67 19:04.8 19:04.8

11 87 154 19:36.7 38:41.5

12 92 246 19:52.2 58:33.8
4 10/22/2005 01:47:42



WIAA Sectionals - River Valley

Race Date
October 22, 2005 Final Team Results
Boys
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Bib No  Name Year Place Place Time Time
Team - Mount Horeb/Barneveld Finish Position - 17

Team Score (places): 460 Team Score (times):  1:41:14.9 Average Time: 20:14.9

4 127 Nick Lois 11 101 347 20:21.4 1:18:55.2

5 130 Nigel Dowling 9 113 460 22:19.6 1:41:14.9

6 129 Sam Powell 11 117 577 23:04.1 2:04:19.0
Team - Edgerton Finish Position - 18

Team Score (places): 552 Team Score (times):  1:53:35.0 Average Time: 22:43.0

1 31 Andy Ruder 11 84 84 19:35.3 19:35.3
2 34 Doug Lyke 10 115 199 22:38.9 42:14.3
3 30 Sam Redalen 11 116 315 22:39.4 1:04:53.7
4 33 Sam Jenson 10 118 433 24:18.4 1:29:12.2
5 32 Mike Wilson 11 119 552 24:22.8 1:53:35.0

Results Provided By:PrimeTime Timing 5 10/22/2005 01:47:42



Results Provided By:
PrimeTime Timing
www. pttiming.com

WIAA Sectionals - River Valley
Spring Green Golf Course

Spring Green, WI

Sat, October 22, 2005

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

WIAA Sectionals
Varsity Boys

Displacer Team Pace
Place  Place Place BIB# Name Team Grade Time Time Back min/mi
1 1 1 99 Andrew Lacy McFarland 12 15:54.1 5:08
2 2 2 102 Andrew Garvey McFarland 11 16:36.9 00:42.8 5:21
3 3 1 23 Landon Balk Dodgeville/Mineral Po 11 16:38.1 00:44.0 5:22
4 4 1 115 Patrick Klein Monroe 11 16:46.5 00:52.3 5:25
5 5 3 101 Scott Bowman McFarland 11 16:55.3 01:01.2 5:.27
6 6 2 117 Brandon Miles Monroe 11 16:59.6 01:05.5 5:29
7 7 1 155 John Rainey Platteville 12 17:00.0 01:05.9 5:29
8 8 3 119 Brett Denure Monroe 9 17:00.3 01:06.2 5:29
9 9 1 80 Dan Rendler Lodi 11 17:01.3 01:07.2 5:29
10 10 1 39 Mike Rose Edgewood 12 17:05.7 01:11.5 5:31
11 11 4 116 Jon Legault Monroe 11 17:08.6 01:14.5 5:32
12 12 2 152 Kevin Charles Platteville 12 17:18.9 01:24.8 5:35
13 13 3 157 Jake Winkler Platteville 12 17:22.8 01:28.7 5:36
14 14 2 28 Bobby Wunnicke Dodgeville/Mineral Po 10 17:23.1 01:29.0 5:36
15 15 4 103 Shane Lacy McFarland 10 17:29.1 01:35.0 5:38
16 16 3 26 Steven Wyman Dodgeville/Mineral Po 11 17:31.0 01:36.9 5:39
17 17 1 208 Brian Atkinson Turner 12 17:32.3 01:38.1 5:39
18 18 1 140 Ben Brunner New Glarus/Monticellc 11 17:34.6 01:40.4 5:40
19 19 4 156 John Turba Platteville 12 17:37.8 01:43.7 5:41
20 20 1 9 Michael Roemer Brodhead/Juda 12 17:38.6 01:44.5 5:41
21 21 4 22 Nate Wagner Dodgeville/Mineral Po 12 17:40.2 01:46.1 5:42
22 22 5 104 Josh Olson McFarland 10 17:43.2 01:49.1 5:43
23 23 1 223 Daniel Parrell Wisconsin Heights 10 17:43.3 01:49.2 5:43
24 24 5 25 TjWunnicke Dodgeville/Mineral Po 11 17:47.5 01:53.3 5:44
25 25 6 24 Kyle McCarville Dodgeville/Mineral Po 11 17:47.6 01:53.5 5:44
26 26 2 37 Paul Evans Edgewood 12 17:50.1 01:56.0 5:45
27 27 5 118 Logan Robertson Monroe 11 17:54.2 02:00.1 5:46
28 28 3 43 Derek Hatley Edgewood 10 17:55.7 02:01.6 5:47
29 29 6 114 Dan Buvid Monroe 11 17:55.7 02:01.6 5:47
30 30 2 81 Isaac Cramer Lodi 10 17:56.3 02:02.2 5:47
31 31 6 100 Mike Stintzi McFarland 12 17:57.7 02:03.6 5:47
32 32 7 27 Joel Hamilton Dodgeville/Mineral Po 10 17:59.0 02:04.9 5:48
33 33 3 78 Tommy Niesen Lodi 11 18:00.9 02:06.8 5:48
34 34 1 65 Tim Hill Lancaster 12 18:02.3 02:08.2 5:49
35 35 7 113 Thomas Wells Monroe 12 18:04.4 02:10.3 5:50
36 36 1 229 Craig Thering River Valley 11 18:05.5 02:11.3 5:50
37 37 7 105 Ryan Stintzi McFarland 10 18:07.4 02:13.3 5:51
38 38 2 10 Joel Ends Brodhead/Juda 11 18:12.0 02:17.9 5:52
39 39 3 12 Trenton Klien Brodhead/Juda 10 18:13.5 02:19.3 5:53
40 40 4 84 Collin Clark Lodi 9 18:13.9 02:19.8 5:53
41 41 2 142 Jon Sunderlage New Glarus/Monticellc 11 18:15.5 02:21.3 5:53
42 42 4 41 Pete Jeffris Edgewood 11 18:15.9 02:21.8 5:53

10/22/200 1:52:27PM
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WIAA Sectionals - River Valley WIAA Sectionals - Individual Results

WIAA Sectionals

Varsity Boys

Displacer Team Pace
Place  Place Place BIB# Name Team Grade Time Time Back min/mi
43 43 1 201 Jacob Heim Southwestern/Cuba C 9 18:17.8 02:23.7 5:54
44 44 5 79 Jacob Pellmann Lodi 11 18:18.3 02:24.2 5:54
45 45 5 154 Joey Hartmann Platteville 12 18:20.7 02:26.6 5:55
46 46 1 169 Reese Pettera Prairie du Chien 10 18:21.7 02:27.6 5:55
47 47 3 138 Andy Lehnherr New Glarus/Monticellc 12 18:25.7 02:31.6 5:56
48 48 1 181 Lucas Doudna Richland Center/lthac. 11 18:28.8 02:34.7 5:57
49 49 6 153 Nate Flesch Platteville 12 18:30.6 02:36.5 5:58
50 50 5 40 Kevin Yang Edgewood 12 18:31.3 02:37.1 5:58
51 51 7 158 Jared Pick Platteville 11 18:33.0 02:38.8 5:59
52 52 4 11 Dustin Johnson Brodhead/Juda 11 18:34.6 02:40.5 5:59
53 53 2 66 Matt Kirschbaum Lancaster 11 18:35.6 02:41.5 6:00
54 54 4 141 Jordan Stern New Glarus/Monticellc 11 18:38.5 02:44.3 6:01
55 55 5 144 Cory Jones New Glarus/Monticellc 9 18:41.7 02:47.5 6:02
56 56 2 166 Nick Pedretti Prairie du Chien 12 18:43.5 02:49.4 6:02
57 57 1 53 Jeff Gay Evansville 12 18:44.4 02:50.3 6:03
58 58 2 198 Craig Schroeder Southwestern/Cuba C 12 18:47.1 02:53.0 6:04
59 59 3 200 Tyler Runde Southwestern/Cuba C 10 18:47.5 02:53.4 6:04
60 60 5 13 Ryan McCarville Brodhead/Juda 10 18:56.3 03:02.2 6:06
61 61 2 52 Mark Cufaude Evansville 12 18:56.4 03:02.3 6:06
62 62 6 42 John Christensen Edgewood 10 18:57.1 03:02.9 6:07
63 63 3 57 Ryan Ammerman Evansville 10 19:01.0 03:06.9 6:08
64 64 4 199 Tobi Neihaus Southwestern/Cuba C 11 19:01.5 03:07.4 6:08
65 65 4 56 Josh Gallman Evansville 11 19:02.6 03:08.5 6:08
66 66 3 69 Matt Harper Lancaster 9 19:03.5 03:09.4 6:09
67 67 1 125 Jordan Rickard Mount Horeb/Barneve 12 19:04.8 03:10.6 6:09
68 68 4 68 Josh Bradley Lancaster 9 19:05.5 03:11.4 6:09
69 69 5 64 Pat Dolan Lancaster 12 19:06.9 03:12.8 6:10
70 70 2 235 Seth Oliver River Valley 9 19:08.0 03:13.9 6:10
71 71 3 171 Nic Sinram Prairie du Chien 10 19:08.8 03:14.7 6:10
72 72 4 167 Zach Elliott Prairie du Chien 11 19:09.3 03:15.2 6:11
73 73 2 184 Jacob Doudna Richland Center/lthac 9 19:11.0 03:16.8 6:11
74 74 2 214 Joey Williams Turner 9 19:11.0 03:16.8 6:11
75 75 5 168 Will Adamany Prairie du Chien 10 19:13.7 03:19.6 6:12
76 76 6 139 Ryan Acker New Glarus/Monticellc 11 19:15.3 03:21.2 6:13
77 77 3 211 Dan Kreiser Turner 10 19:21.4 03:27.3 6:15
78 78 2 228 Andrew Yasick Wisconsin Heights 9 19:21.9 03:27.8 6:15
79 79 3 224 Troy Brunner Wisconsin Heights 9 19:22.4 03:28.2 6:15
80 80 3 233 Derek Ringelstetter River Valley 9 19:22.4 03:28.2 6:15
81 81 5 197 Jc Harvey Southwestern/Cuba C 12 19:24.4 03:30.2 6:15
82 82 7 143 Carson Aeberhard New Glarus/Monticellc 10 19:27.1 03:33.0 6:16
83 83 6 83 Phil Paque Lodi 10 19:27.2 03:33.0 6:16
84 84 1 31 Andy Ruder Edgerton 11 19:35.3 03:41.2 6:19
85 85 7 82 Zac Nichols Lodi 10 19:35.9 03:41.7 6:19
86 86 4 232 Donald Pardee River Valley 11 19:35.9 03:41.8 6:19
87 87 2 128 Ben Meyer Mount Horeb/Barneve 11 19:36.7 03:42.6 6:19
88 88 6 170 Jake Rohde Prairie du Chien 10 19:37.3 03:43.1 6:20
89 89 6 14 Jordan Riemer Brodhead/Juda 9 19:38.5 03:44.4 6:20
90 90 7 172 Paul David Prairie du Chien 9 19:44.1 03:49.9 6:22
91 91 4 212 Jacob Traeger Turner 10 19:48.4 03:54.3 6:23

10/22/200 1:52:27PM
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WIAA Sectionals - River Valley WIAA Sectionals - Individual Results

WIAA Sectionals

Varsity Boys

Displacer Team Pace
Place  Place Place BIB# Name Team Grade Time Time Back min/mi
92 92 3 126 Nick Zweifel Mount Horeb/Barneve 12 19:52.2 03:58.1 6:25
93 93 7 38 Dan Fritz Edgewood 12 19:53.3 03:59.2 6:25
94 94 5 55 Lucas Winker Evansville 12 19:54.7 04:00.6 6:25
95 95 5 209 Joe Skorpinski Turner 12 20:00.1 04:06.0 6:27
96 96 5 234 Nick Flourel River Valley 9 20:00.4 04:06.3 6:27
97 97 6 51 Jacob Beyer Evansville 12 20:02.2 04:08.1 6:28
98 98 6 210 David Jacobs Turner 11 20:07.8 04:13.6 6:29
99 99 7 213 Mike Kreiser Turner 9 20:12.6 04:18.5 6:31
100 100 6 230 James Jordan River Valley 12 20:17.1 04:22.9 6:33
101 101 4 127 Nick Lois Mount Horeb/Barneve 11 20:21.4 04:27.2 6:34
102 102 3 182 Thomas Hammer Richland Center/lthac. 11 20:23.1 04:29.0 6:35
103 103 4 222 Jacob Reynolds Wisconsin Heights 11 20:30.1 04:35.9 6:37
104 104 5 226 Peder Ohlrogge Wisconsin Heights 9 20:32.3 04:38.2 6:37
105 105 7 8 Josh Heise Brodhead/Juda 12 20:34.1 04:40.0 6:38
106 106 6 70 Nick Wepking Lancaster 9 20:39.9 04:45.8 6:40
107 107 6 202 Josh Pearce Southwestern/Cuba C 9 20:52.3 04:58.1 6:44
108 108 7 54 Derek Grant Evansville 12 21:00.1 05:05.9 6:46
109 109 7 67 Noah Metz Lancaster 10 21:23.4 05:29.3 6:54
110 110 6 227 Ethan Reynolds Wisconsin Heights 9 22:01.3 06:07.2 7:06
111 111 7 231 Scott Emerson River Valley 12 22:05.3 06:11.2 7:07
112 112 4 183 James Deckert Richland Center/lthac. 10 22:13.1 06:19.0 7:10
113 113 5 130 Nigel Dowling Mount Horeb/Barneve 9 22:19.6 06:25.5 7:12
114 114 7 225 Joe Dreis Wisconsin Heights 9 22:32.2 06:38.1 7:16
115 115 2 34 Doug Lyke Edgerton 10 22:38.9 06:44.8 7:18
116 116 3 30 Sam Redalen Edgerton 11 22:39.4 06:45.3 7:18
117 117 6 129 Sam Powell Mount Horeb/Barneve 11 23:04.1 07:10.0 7:26
118 118 4 33 Sam Jenson Edgerton 10 24:18.4 08:24.3 7:50
119 119 5 32 Mike Wilson Edgerton 11 24:22.8 08:28.7 7:52
120 120 5 180 Luke Lockhart Richland Center/lthac. 12 29:45.4 13:51.3 9:36

10/22/200 1:52:27PM
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Race Date
October 22, 2005

Bib No

Name

WIAA Sectionals - River Valley
Final Team Results

Year

Girls

Overall
Place

Team - Dodgeville/Mineral Point
Team Score (places): 33

21
17
16
20
18
15
19

~No o WN B

Ann Tank

Allie Tank

Alicia Lipska
Carissa Standorf
Christina Frank
Maggie Anderson
Chelci Reynolds

Team - Platteville
Team Score (places): 102

148
145
146
151
150
149
147

~No oo h WN B

Katrina Streich
Kimberley Anderson
Kristy Curry

Tracy Turba

Emily Schlager
Molly Swailes

Emily Hunt

Team - Madison Edgewood
Team Score (places): 132

85
87
86
89
90
91
88

~No ok WDN PP

Jocelyn Burke
Jennifer Bishop
Kelsey Donald
Irene Wherry
Arial Shogren
Jessica Terry
Larissa Fraley

Team - Monroe
Team Score (places): 139

107
108
109
110
111
112
106

~No ok WDN PP

Cortney Heaslip
Rachel Wiesenberg
Calyn Bidlingmaier
Sommer Bertalot
Kelsey Duxstad
Erin Solawetz
Megan Denure

Team - McFarland
Team Score (places): 167
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Team Score (times):

10
11
11
10
10
11
10

Team Score (times):

12
12
12
9

10
12
12

Team Score (times):

12
11
12
11
9

9

11

Team Score (times):

11
11
10
9
9
9
11

Team Score (times):

14
15
16
27
30
56
66

1
13
29
43
46
52
59

7
8
26
48
50
72
76

Cumulative

Place

Finish Position -
1:19:29.3

3
7
13
22
33
45
67

Finish Position -
1:22:55.5

14
29
45
72
102
158
224

Finish Position -
1:22:40.2

1
14
43
86

132
184
243

Finish Position -
1:24:15.2

7
15
41
89

139

211

287

Finish Position -
1:25:10.9

1

Cumulative
Time

Average Time: 15:53.8

15:29.9
15:30.3
15:54.3
16:16.1
16:18.5
16:18.8
16:39.0

2

15:29.9
31:00.3
46:54.7
1:03:10.8
1:19:29.3
1:35:48.1
1.52:27.2

Average Time: 16:35.1

16:22.2
16:25.4
16:27.3
16:45.5
16:55.0
17:41.6
18:02.1

3

16:22.2
32:47.7
49:15.0
1:06:00.5
1:22:55.5
1:40:37.2
1:58:39.3

Average Time: 16:32.0

14:28.6
16:20.4
16:51.1
17:28.9
17:31.1
17:35.6
17:46.9

4

14:28.6
30:49.0
47:40.1
1:05:09.0
1.22:40.2
1:40:15.9
1:58:02.8

Average Time: 16:51.0

16:11.4
16:12.0
16:44.6
17:32.7
17:34.2
18:13.1
18:15.4

5

16:11.4
32:23.5
49:08.2
1.06:40.9
1:24:15.2
1:42:28.3
2:00:43.7

Average Time: 17:02.1

10/22/2005 01:48:11



WIAA Sectionals - River Valley

Race Date
October 22, 2005 Final Team Results
Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Bib No Name Year Place Place Time Time
Team - McFarland Finish Position - 5

Team Score (places): 167 Team Score (times):  1:25:10.9 Average Time: 17:02.1

1 94 Kari Meissen 12 18 18 16:32.2 16:32.2
2 95 Laura Poplett 10 19 37 16:32.8 33:05.0
3 96 Katie Duggleby 9 25 62 16:43.4 49:48.4
4 92 Blaire Adkins 12 40 102 17:22.0 1:07:10.5
5 93 Amy Hacker 12 65 167 18:00.3 1:25:10.9
6 98 Alesha Potter 9 77 244 18:18.3 1:43:29.2
7 97 Nicole Hacker 9 79 323 18:19.1 2:01:48.4
Team - Prairie du Chien Finish Position- 6

Team Score (places): 173 Team Score (times):  1:25:18.8 Average Time: 17:03.7

1 163 Deidre Dillman 10 5 5 15:52.3 15:52.3
2 162 Jessica Yanna 12 32 37 16:58.5 32:50.8
3 164 Lauren Hanson 9 41 78 17:24.1 50:14.9
4 160 Francie Naundorf 12 42 120 17:27.1 1.07:42.0
5 161 Briony Sheckler 12 53 173 17:36.7 1:25:18.8
6 165 Sara Thomas 9 75 248 18:15.0 1:43:33.9
7 159 Kayla Moret 12 82 330 18:34.3 2:02:08.2
Team - New Glarus/Monticello Finish Position- 7

Team Score (places): 175 Team Score (times):  1:24:04.3 Average Time: 16:48.8

1 134 Ashley Beutler 10 2 2 14:39.1 14:39.1
2 135 Amanda Crary 10 20 22 16:35.0 31:14.1
3 137 Tarah Crary 9 44 66 17:29.3 48:43.5
4 136 Elizabeth Brunner 9 51 117 17:35.1 1:06:18.6
5 131 Tessa Cash 11 58 175 17:45.6 1:24:04.3
6 132  Sharon Judd 11 64 239 17:58.3 1:42:02.7
7 133 Sarah Yaun 11 70 309 18:09.9 2:00:12.6
Team - Evansville Finish Position- 8

Team Score (places): 193 Team Score (times):  1:26:07.3 Average Time: 17:13.4

1 49  Emily Thornton 10 21 21 16:38.9 16:38.9
2 47 Heather Patterson 10 28 49 16:48.8 33:27.8
3 48 Ainae Soetaert 10 38 87 17:16.7 50:44.5
4 45 Kaia Schoenenberger 11 45 132 17:29.4 1:08:13.9
5 44  Alyssa Keister 11 61 193 17:53.4 1:26:07.3
6 50 Leah Heimerl 9 69 262 18:09.2 1:44:16.5
7 46  Emily Grant 10 87 349 18:59.4 2:03:15.9
Team - Lodi Finish Position- 9

Team Score (places): 217 Team Score (times):  1:26:36.6 Average Time: 17:19.3
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Race Date
October 22, 2005

Bib No

Name

Team - Lodi

Team Score (places): 217

76
75
72
71
77
73
74

~No o WN B

Hannah Fanney
Ginger Wilson
Rachel Lavold
Rachel Fanney
Katee Kratcha
Claren McLaughlin
Leah Schiller

Team - River Valley
Team Score (places): 239

191
185
189
188
190
186
187

~No oo h WN B

Angie Tabrizi
Lindsey Kraemer
Amanda Stoltz
Lorelei Carver
Elizabeth Ikeler
Jessica Rogers
Alexa Aaroen

WIAA Sectionals - River Valley
Final Team Results

Year

Girls

Overall
Place

Team Score (times):

9

10
11
11
9

11
10

Team Score (times):

10
12
11
11
10
12
11

Team - Mount Horeb/Barneveld
Team Score (places): 268

123
121
120
124
122

a b~ wWwN B

Courtney Murray
Amanda McGinley
Ali Klunick

Megan Kabler
Ella Schwierske

Team - Lancaster
Team Score (places): 336

61
58
59
63
60
62

OO WDN PR

Shea Bierman
Chelsea Blackburn
Beth Larsen
Heather Landon
Janet Yearous
Molly Jerrett

Team - Wisconsin Heights
Team Score (places): 352

1 217
2 216
3 220

Lydia Caminiti
Bethany Fredericks
Sara Stokes

Results Provided By:PrimeTime Timing

Team Score (times):

10
11
12
9

11

Team Score (times):

11
12
12
10
12
11

Team Score (times):

10
11
9

17
31
35
60
74
83
85

23
36
37
55
88
92
97

24
39
49
67
89

47
62
63
73
91
98

10
68
84

3

Cumulative

Place

Finish Position -

1:26:36.6

17

48

83
143
217
300
385

Finish Position -

1:27:38.2

23

59

96
151
239
331
428

Finish Position -

1:28:53.8

24
63
112
179
268

Finish Position -

1:30:51.3

47
109
172
245
336
434

Finish Position -

1:33:43.6

10
78
162

9

Cumulative
Time

Average Time: 17:19.3

16:31.3
16:58.3
17:03.6
17:48.7
18:14.6
18:37.6
18:51.7

10

16:31.3
33:29.6
50:33.2
1:08:22.0
1:26:36.6
1:45:14.3
2:04:06.0

Average Time: 17:31.6

16:40.7
17:06.9
17:08.4
17:40.0
19:02.0
19:21.6
20:18.7

11

16:40.7
33:47.6
50:56.1
1:08:36.2
1:27:38.2
1:46:59.8
2:07:18.6

Average Time: 17:46.7

16:42.1
17:20.4
17:33.5
18:06.7
19:10.9

12

16:42.1
34:02.5
51:36.1
1:09:42.9
1.28:53.8

Average Time: 18:10.2

17:31.5
17:54.0
17:55.3
18:13.2
19:17.2
20:42.0

13

17:31.5
35:25.6
53:20.9
1:11:34.1
1:30:51.3
1:51:33.3

Average Time: 18:44.7

16:17.2
18:07.7
18:47.2

16:17.2
34:24.9
53:12.1

10/22/2005 01:48:11



WIAA Sectionals - River Valley

Race Date
October 22, 2005 Final Team Results
Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Bib No Name Year Place Place Time Time
Team - Wisconsin Heights Finish Position - 13

Team Score (places): 352 Team Score (times):  1:33:43.6 Average Time: 18:44.7

4 215 Courtney Buss 11 90 252 19:13.3 1:12:25.5

5 221 Amanda Whittaker 9 100 352 21:18.1 1:33:43.6

6 218 Allie Cardiel 9 104 456 22:48.9 1:56:32.5
Team - Richland Center/lthaca Finish Position - 14

Team Score (places): 353 Team Score (times):  1:33:40.6 Average Time: 18:44.1

1 179 Ashley Durst 9 33 33 16:58.8 16:58.8

2 178 Skyla Pauls 10 34 67 17:02.4 34:01.3

3 174  Julie Stoltz 12 93 160 19:27.0 53:28.3

4 177 Chlesea Kaderavek 10 94 254 19:28.6 1:12:56.9

5 173 Lisa Durst 12 99 353 20:43.6 1:33:40.6

6 175 Mallory Bender 11 105 458 23:09.6 1:56:50.3
Team - Brodhead/Juda Finish Position - 15

Team Score (places): 364 Team Score (times):  1:32:41.2 Average Time: 18:32.2

1 1 Anne Schoeller 12 54 54 17:39.8 17:39.8
2 3 Kathrine Timm 11 57 111 17:42.9 35:22.8
3 5 Kari Rognlien 10 71 182 18:10.2 53:33.0
4 7 April Austin 9 86 268 18:59.4 1:12:32.4
5 2 Nicloe Anderson 11 96 364 20:08.7 1:32:41.2
6 6 Jordan Ruchti 10 101 465 21:20.4 1:54:01.6
7 4 Bethany Paulson 10 102 567 22:05.7 2:16:07.3
Team - Southwestern/Cuba City Finish Position - 16

Team Score (places): 437 Team Score (times):  1:37:42.3 Average Time: 19:32.4

1 194 Ashley Feltes 11 78 78 18:18.5 18:18.5
2 196 Katie Wallenhorst 10 80 158 18:25.4 36:43.9
3 193 Jackie O'Mara 12 81 239 18:29.7 55:13.7
4 195 Kristin Gerlich 11 95 334 20:03.8 1:15:17.5
5 192 Megan Corbett 12 103 437 22:24.7 1:.37:42.3
Team - Turner Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Team Score (times): Average Time:
1 206 Brooke Zank 11 Less Than 5 17:59.3 17:59.3
2 203 Becky Burns 12 Less Than 5 18:51.2 36:50.5
3 207 Sarah Atkinson 10 Less Than 5 19:37.2 56:27.7
4 205 Jenny Leppla 11 Less Than 5 20:39.1 1:17:06.9

Results Provided By:PrimeTime Timing 4 10/22/2005 01:48:11
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PrimeTime Timing
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WIAA Sectionals - River Valley
Spring Green Golf Course

Spring Green, WI

Sat, October 22, 2005

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

WIAA Sectionals

Varsity Girls
Displacer Team Pace
Place  Place Place BIB# Name Team Grade Time Time Back min/mi
1 1 1 85 Jocelyn Burke Madison Edgewood 12 14:28.6 5:50
2 2 1 134 Ashley Beutler New Glarus/Monticellc 10 14:39.1 00:10.5 5:54
3 3 1 21 Ann Tank Dodgeville/Mineral Po 10 15:29.9 01:01.3 6:15
4 4 2 17 Allie Tank Dodgeville/Mineral Po 11 15:30.3 01:01.7 6:15
5 5 1 163 Deidre Dillman Prairie du Chien 10 15:52.3 01:23.6 6:24
6 6 3 16 Alicia Lipska Dodgeville/Mineral Po 11 15:54.3 01:25.7 6:25
7 7 1 107 Cortney Heaslip Monroe 11 16:11.4 01:42.8 6:32
8 8 2 108 Rachel Wiesenberg Monroe 11 16:12.0 01:43.4 6:32
9 9 4 20 Carissa Standorf Dodgeville/Mineral Po 10 16:16.1 01:47.5 6:34
10 10 1 217 Lydia Caminiti Wisconsin Heights 10 16:17.2 01:48.5 6:34
11 11 5 18 Christina Frank Dodgeville/Mineral Po 10 16:18.5 01:49.8 6:34
12 12 6 15 Maggie Anderson Dodgeville/Mineral Po 11 16:18.8 01:50.1 6:34
13 13 2 87 Jennifer Bishop Madison Edgewood 11 16:20.4 01:51.7 6:35
14 14 1 148 Katrina Streich Platteville 12 16:22.2 01:53.6 6:36
15 15 2 145 Kimberley Anderson Platteville 12 16:25.4 01:56.8 6:37
16 16 3 146 Kristy Curry Platteville 12 16:27.3 01:58.6 6:38
17 17 1 76 Hannah Fanney Lodi 9 16:31.3 02:02.6 6:40
18 18 1 94 Kari Meissen McFarland 12 16:32.2 02:03.5 6:40
19 19 2 95 Laura Poplett McFarland 10 16:32.8 02:04.2 6:40
20 20 2 135 Amanda Crary New Glarus/Monticellc 10 16:35.0 02:06.3 6:41
21 21 1 49 Emily Thornton Evansville 10 16:38.9 02:10.3 6:42
22 22 7 19 Chelci Reynolds Dodgeville/Mineral Po 10 16:39.0 02:10.4 6:43
23 23 1 191 Angie Tabrizi River Valley 10 16:40.7 02:12.1 6:43
24 24 1 123 Courtney Murray Mount Horeb/Barneve 10 16:42.1 02:13.5 6:44
25 25 3 96 Katie Duggleby McFarland 9 16:43.4 02:14.8 6:44
26 26 3 109 Calyn Bidlingmaier Monroe 10 16:44.6 02:16.0 6:45
27 27 4 151 Tracy Turba Platteville 9 16:45.5 02:16.8 6:45
28 28 2 47 Heather Patterson Evansville 10 16:48.8 02:20.2 6:46
29 29 3 86 Kelsey Donald Madison Edgewood 12 16:51.1 02:22.4 6:48
30 30 5 150 Emily Schlager Platteville 10 16:55.0 02:26.3 6:49
31 31 2 75 Ginger Wilson Lodi 10 16:58.3 02:29.6 6:50
32 32 2 162 Jessica Yanna Prairie du Chien 12 16:58.5 02:29.8 6:50
33 33 1 179 Ashley Durst Richland Center/lthac 9 16:58.8 02:30.1 6:50
34 34 2 178 Skyla Pauls Richland Center/lthac. 10 17:02.4 02:33.8 6:52
35 35 3 72 Rachel Lavold Lodi 11 17:03.6 02:35.0 6:53
36 36 2 185 Lindsey Kraemer River Valley 12 17:06.9 02:38.2 6:54
37 37 3 189 Amanda Stoltz River Valley 11 17:08.4 02:39.8 6:55
38 38 3 48 Ainae Soetaert Evansville 10 17:16.7 02:48.0 6:58
39 39 2 121 Amanda McGinley Mount Horeb/Barneve 11 17:20.4 02:51.7 6:59
40 40 4 92 Blaire Adkins McFarland 12 17:22.0 02:53.4 7:00
41 41 3 164 Lauren Hanson Prairie du Chien 9 17:24.1 02:55.4 7:01
42 42 4 160 Francie Naundorf Prairie du Chien 12 17:27.1 02:58.4 7:02

10/22/200 1:51:23PM
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WIAA Sectionals - River Valley WIAA Sectionals - Individual Results

WIAA Sectionals

Varsity Girls
Displacer Team Pace

Place  Place Place BIB# Name Team Grade Time Time Back min/mi
43 43 4 89 Irene Wherry Madison Edgewood 11 17:28.9 03:00.2 7:03
44 44 3 137 Tarah Crary New Glarus/Monticellc 9 17:29.3 03:00.6 7:03
45 45 4 45 Kaia Schoenenberger Evansville 11 17:29.4 03:00.7 7:03
46 46 5 90 Arial Shogren Madison Edgewood 9 17:31.1 03:02.5 7:04
47 47 1 61 Shea Bierman Lancaster 11 17:31.5 03:02.9 7:04
48 48 4 110 Sommer Bertalot Monroe 9 17:32.7 03:04.1 7:04
49 49 3 120 Ali Klunick Mount Horeb/Barneve 12 17:33.5 03:04.9 7:05
50 50 5 111 Kelsey Duxstad Monroe 9 17:34.2 03:05.5 7:05
51 51 4 136 Elizabeth Brunner New Glarus/Monticellc 9 17:35.1 03:06.5 7:05
52 52 6 91 Jessica Terry Madison Edgewood 9 17:35.6 03:07.0 7:05
53 53 5 161 Briony Sheckler Prairie du Chien 12 17:36.7 03:08.1 7:06
54 54 1 1 Anne Schoeller Brodhead/Juda 12 17:39.8 03:11.2 7:07
55 55 4 188 Lorelei Carver River Valley 11 17:40.0 03:11.4 7:.07
56 56 6 149 Molly Swailes Platteville 12 17:41.6 03:13.0 7.08
57 57 2 3 Kathrine Timm Brodhead/Juda 11 17:42.9 03:14.2 7:08
58 58 5 131 Tessa Cash New Glarus/Monticellc 11 17:45.6 03:17.0 7:09
59 59 7 88 Larissa Fraley Madison Edgewood 11 17:46.9 03:18.3 7:10
60 60 4 71 Rachel Fanney Lodi 11 17:48.7 03:20.1 7:11
61 61 5 44 Alyssa Keister Evansville 11 17:53.4 03:24.7 7:13
62 62 2 58 Chelsea Blackburn Lancaster 12 17:54.0 03:25.4 7:13
63 63 3 59 Beth Larsen Lancaster 12 17:55.3 03:26.6 7:13
64 64 6 132 Sharon Judd New Glarus/Monticellc 11 17:58.3 03:29.7 7:15
65 1 206 Brooke Zank Turner 11 17:59.3 03:30.6 7:15
66 65 5 93 Amy Hacker McFarland 12 18:00.3 03:31.7 7:15
67 66 7 147 Emily Hunt Platteville 12 18:02.1 03:334 7:16
68 67 4 124 Megan Kabler Mount Horeb/Barneve 9 18:06.7 03:38.1 7:18
69 68 2 216 Bethany Fredericks Wisconsin Heights 11 18:07.7 03:39.0 7:18
70 69 6 50 Leah Heimerl Evansville 9 18:09.2 03:40.5 7:19
71 70 7 133 Sarah Yaun New Glarus/Monticellc 11 18:09.9 03:41.2 7:19
72 71 3 5 Kari Rognlien Brodhead/Juda 10 18:10.2 03:41.6 7:20
73 72 6 112 Erin Solawetz Monroe 9 18:13.1 03:44.5 7:21
74 73 4 63 Heather Landon Lancaster 10 18:13.2 03:44.5 7:21
75 74 5 77 Katee Kratcha Lodi 9 18:14.6 03:45.9 7:21
76 75 6 165 Sara Thomas Prairie du Chien o] 18:15.0 03:46.4 7:22
77 76 7 106 Megan Denure Monroe 11 18:15.4 03:46.7 7:22
78 77 6 98 Alesha Potter McFarland 9 18:18.3 03:49.6 7:23
79 78 1 194 Ashley Feltes Southwestern/Cuba C 11 18:18.5 03:49.9 7:23
80 79 7 97 Nicole Hacker McFarland 9 18:19.1 03:50.5 7:23
81 80 2 196 Katie Wallenhorst Southwestern/Cuba C 10 18:25.4 03:56.7 7:26
82 81 3 193 Jackie O'Mara Southwestern/Cuba C 12 18:29.7 04:01.1 7:27
83 82 7 159 Kayla Moret Prairie du Chien 12 18:34.3 04:05.7 7:29
84 83 6 73 Claren McLaughlin Lodi 11 18:37.6 04:09.0 7:30
85 84 3 220 Sara Stokes Wisconsin Heights 9 18:47.2 04:18.5 7:34
86 2 203 Becky Burns Turner 12 18:51.2 04:22.5 7:36
87 85 7 74 Leah Schiller Lodi 10 18:51.7 04:23.1 7:36
88 86 4 7  April Austin Brodhead/Juda 9 18:59.4 04:30.7 7:39
89 87 7 46 Emily Grant Evansville 10 18:59.4 04:30.7 7:39
90 88 5 190 Elizabeth lkeler River Valley 10 19:02.0 04:33.3 7:40
91 89 5 122 Ella Schwierske Mount Horeb/Barneve 11 19:10.9 04:42.3 7:44
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WIAA Sectionals - River Valley WIAA Sectionals - Individual Results

WIAA Sectionals

Varsity Girls
Displacer Team Pace

Place  Place Place BIB# Name Team Grade Time Time Back min/mi
92 90 4 215 Courtney Buss Wisconsin Heights 11 19:13.3 04:44.7 7:45
93 91 5 60 Janet Yearous Lancaster 12 19:17.2 04:48.5 7:47
94 92 6 186 Jessica Rogers River Valley 12 19:21.6 04:53.0 7:48
95 93 3 174 Julie Stoltz Richland Center/lthac. 12 19:27.0 04:58.3 7:51
96 94 4 177 Chlesea Kaderavek Richland Center/lthac. 10 19:28.6 05:00.0 7:51
97 3 207 Sarah Atkinson Turner 10 19:37.2 05:08.6 7:55
98 95 4 195 Kiristin Gerlich Southwestern/Cuba C 11 20:03.8 05:35.2 8:05
99 96 5 2 Nicloe Anderson Brodhead/Juda 11 20:08.7 05:40.0 8:07
100 97 7 187 Alexa Aaroen River Valley 11 20:18.7 05:50.1 8:11
101 4 205 Jenny Leppla Turner 11 20:39.1 06:10.5 8:20
102 98 6 62 Molly Jerrett Lancaster 11 20:42.0 06:13.3 8:21
103 99 5 173 Lisa Durst Richland Center/lthac. 12 20:43.6 06:15.0 8:21
104 100 5 221 Amanda Whittaker Wisconsin Heights 9 21:18.1 06:49.5 8:35
105 101 6 6 Jordan Ruchti Brodhead/Juda 10 21:20.4 06:51.7 8:36
106 102 7 4 Bethany Paulson Brodhead/Juda 10 22:05.7 07:37.0 8:54
107 103 5 192 Megan Corbett Southwestern/Cuba C 12 22:24.7 07:56.1 9:02
108 104 6 218 Allie Cardiel Wisconsin Heights o] 22:48.9 08:20.2 9:12
109 105 6 175 Mallory Bender Richland Center/lthac. 11 23:09.6 08:41.0 9:20
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